
145 sqm 284 sqm 50-100 sqm283 sqm 152 sqm 168 sqm 105 sqm

Februar 25

189 sqm 368 sqm 84 sqm 84 sqm 84 sqm 82 sqm 82 sqm 86 sqm 469 sqm 220 sqm 261 sqm

April 25

189 sqm 368 sqm 84 sqm 84 sqm 84 sqm 82 sqm 82 sqm 86 sqm 197 sqm 168 sqm 469 sqm 220 sqm 261 sqm

Q2 25 Q2 25

189 sqm 368 sqm 84 sqm 84 sqm 184 sqm 82 sqm 84 sqm 82 sqm 86 sqm 461 sqm 228 sqm 261 sqm

189 sqm 359 sqm 93 sqm 84 sqm 84 sqm 84 sqm 84 sqm 64 sqm 472 sqm 217 sqm 261 sqm

610 sqm 822 sqm 843 sqm 623 sqm 459 sqm 213 sqm 247 sqm

892 sqm 85 sqm 95 sqm 14 sqm 95 sqm 522 sqm 874 sqm

TBD

426 sqm 445 sqm

Not 

rentable

STACKING PLAN

Not 

rentable

Not 

rentable

Not 

rentable

3

Not 

rentable

Not 

rentable

185 sqm

289 sqm

355 sqm

185 sqm

185 sqm 355 sqm

185 sqm 355 sqm

376 sqm 378 sqm355 sqm

289 sqm

365 sqm183 sqm 361 sqm

183 sqm 361 sqm

Not 

rentable

183 sqm 361 sqm

2

1

EG

Floors

6

5

4

Under offerLet Service Area Vacant Vacant as of

436 sqm

Hamburg SantosShanghai Rotterdam

367 sqm

Dubai Los Angeles

368 sqm

145 sqm

365 sqm

445 sqm

367 sqm

185 sqm

145 sqm

April 25


